
Number of 
Securities DISTINCTIVE NO DISTINCTIVE NO

Date upto which 
Securities are under 

lock in
FROM TO PHYSICAL/DEMAT

10 1 10 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 PHYSICAL 
10 11 20 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

11990 21 12010 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 PHYSICAL 
487990 12011 500000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

6000 500001 506000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 PHYSICAL 
494000 506001 1000000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT
35000 1000001 1035000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT

710000 1035001 1745000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT
620000 1745001 2365000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
565000 2365001 2930000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

1615000 2930001 4545000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
1758003 4545001 6303003 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

18000 6303004 6321003 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 PHYSICAL 
10500 6321004 6331503 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT
70200 6331504 6401703 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
4500 6401704 6406203 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

82797 6406204 6489000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2017 DEMAT
171000 6489001 6660000 FULLY PAID & Locked 31/10/2015 DEMAT

2400000 6660001 9060000 FULLY PAID FrEE DEMAT
9060000 Total

UNIT :ADCC INFOCAD LIMITED
LIST OF DISTINCTIVE NO DETAILS

TYPE Of SECURITIES


